H 500 - 2000
 57
Hygienic storage tank
H 500 - 2000
Application
This buffer tank with its integrated stainless steel pipe
can be used with various heating sources, such as boilers for
gas, oil and solid fuels, or with heat pumps.

Model overview H 500 - 2000
Type Article no. Volume Height with
insulation Tilt height Installation
diameter
Weight
(empty)
Surface
corrugated
pipe top
Output
figure
Energy
efficiency
class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [m²] [-] [-]
H 500 STD0500H 497 1750 1740 650 180 5.5 3 C
H 800 STD0800H 772 1970 1950 750 191 6 3.8 C
H 1000 STD1000H 902 2120 2100 790 219 6 4 C
H 1500 STD1500H 1526 2240 2240 1000 345 9.8 9.3 C
H 2000 STD2000H 1998 2420 2430 1100 375 9.8 10.4 C
Hygienic storage tank
Technical specifications H 500 - 2000
Type Unit H 500 H 800 H 1000 H 1500 H 2000
Article no. [-] STD0500H STD0800H STD1000H STD1500H STD2000H